
Monday, February 16, 2026 18 Hole Tournament Trails End Golf Course JV and Girls Check in at 8am

18 Hole Tournament Trails End Golf Course Varsity Check in at 12:30pm

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 9 Hole Tournament Black Bear Golf Course Check in at 3pm Cedar  Creek

Caldwell Parish Neville Ouachita Christian Ouachita Parish Ruston

West Monroe

Thursday, February 26, 2026 9 Hole Tournament Jackson Parish GC Check in at 3pm Bastrop

Caldwell Parish Neville Ouachita Christian Ouachita Parish Ruston

West Monroe

Thursday, March 5, 2026 9 Hole Tournament Chennault Park Golf Course Check in at 3pm Bastrop

Caldwell Parish Neville Ouachita Christian Ouachita Parish Ruston

West Monroe

Monday, March 9, 2026 9 Hole Tournament Bayou DeSiard Country Club Check in at 3pm Bastrop

Caldwell Parish Neville Ouachita Christian Ouachita Parish Ruston

West Monroe

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 9 Hole Tournament Frenchman's Bend Check in at 3pm Bastrop

Caldwell Parish Neville Ouachita Christian Ouachita Parish Ruston

West Monroe

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 9 Hole Tournament Calvert Crossing Check in at 3pm Bastrop

Caldwell Parish Neville Ouachita Christian Ouachita Parish Ruston

West Monroe

Monday, March 30, 2026 9 Hole Tournament Morehouse CC Check in at 3pm Bastrop

Caldwell Parish Neville Ouachita Christian Ouachita Parish Ruston

West Monroe

Tuesday, April 7, 2026
18 Hole Tournament - Div 

I
Black Bear Golf Course Check in at 11:30am

Wednesday, April 15, 2026
18 Hole Tournament - Div 

II,III, IV
Huntington Park Check in at 11:30am

Fieldhouse Bar & Grill 1510 Sterlington Rd. Monroe, LA.

*****Please note that all tournamnets are subject to change*****

Each team can have:  5 Varsity 

Boys & up to 3 Individuals & 

3 Varsity Girls &  3 

individuals.

Thursday, January 8, 2026
Coaches Meeting Location:   5pm

All Teams 

2026 Front 9 Tour Northeast Louisiana High 
School Gold Group Tournament Schedule




